 OPTIM ®
One-Step Cleaner-Disinfectants
The global COVID-19 pandemic has affected supply chains in many different
industries. In response to the record-breaking demand for OPTIM disinfectant
wipes, we have ramped up production. We continue to produce and ship OPTIM
Wipes and Solution to dental dealers every week.
The global supply of raw materials used to manufacture pre-saturated wipe
products has been substantially constrained as a result of the pandemic.

HARD-TO-KILL
VIRUSES
OPTIM Ordering Information
Pre-Saturated Wipes
SCI33W12 Ready-to-Use Wipes, 6” x 7” (12 x 160 sheets)
SCI33W12-ALOE Ready-to-Use Wipes with Aloe Scent, 6” x 7” (12 x 160 sheets)
Liquid
SCI334X4 Ready-to-Use Liquid (4 x 4 L)
SCI3312X1 Ready-to-Use Liquid (12 x 1 L)
SCI334X4-ALOE Ready-to-Use Liquid with Aloe Scent (4 x 4 L)
SCI3312X1-ALOE Ready-to-Use Liquid with Aloe Scent (12 x 1 L)
Accessories
FSA01 Sprayer for 1 L Bottle
SCI33R18 SciCan Dry Wipes, 6” x 7”  (18 x 160 sheets)
SCI33R18XL Large SciCan Dry Wipes, 10” x 10” (18 x 60 sheets)
Is it OK to place disinfectant solution in a container with 4X4 gauze
for use on dental equipment?
Use of pre-soaked gauze or paper towel is not recommended. However, it is acceptable to spray OPTIM 33TB
onto 2x2 or 4x4 gauze or paper towels for immediate use. Gauze is naturally brown in colour. The only way to